Race Date
April 21, 2013

Overall Name

1 CurtBachus
David Harris
Robert Fickert
Matt Bistritz
Frank Zgrabik
Sean Flinn
Justin Parks
CRAIG STADDEN
Perchinske Ted
John Schetter
Matthew Troyer
Pamela Semanik
TANNER JUDD
Pete Fickert
JOHN PLOUGH
Langston Maclin
Steve Wnuk
David Mudery
Sara Steffens
Rob Polomsky
Andreas Zynga
Marie Sanoba
Joe Kay
Mike Diamond
Greg Klipan
Ashley Posey
Caitlin Cormack
Louis Gottardi
Briana Coubraugh
Ed Uhlir
Robert Kozenko
Myles Bates
Kevin Basile
Dave Nagy
Angel Grant
Tiffany Thorne
llene White
Patrick Griffis
Diane Schentur
Anja Vernelen
Amy Geiser
Brian Brown
John Hornyak
John Uhlir
Jack Stock
Melanie Soster
Justin Rogers
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Overall Finish List

5 MILE RUN

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
11 47 M 1 Top

8 44 M 2 Top

52 43 M 3 Top

Twinsburg OH 78 50 M 1 Top
56 30 M 1 30-34
Lakewood OH 3 31 M 2 30-34
28 29 M 1 25-29
Cleveland OH 83 56 M 1 55-59
5 41 M 1 40-44
Orange Village OH 62 62 M 1 60-64
38 40 M 2 40-44

35 48 F 1 Top
Bedford OH 81 15 M 1 15-19
19 71 M 1 70-99
Ravenna OH 79 65 M 1 65-69
University Heights 85 53 M 1 50-54
2 54 M 2 50-54
9 41 M 3 40-44

Bedford OH 37 30 F 2 Top
84 36 M 1 35-39
40 53 M 3 50-54

31 47 F 3 Top
Parma OH 65 58 M 2 55-59
16 54 M 4 50-54
Brooklyn OH 1 63 M 2 60-64
Macedonia OH 75 23 F 1 20-24
Bedford OH 69 24 F 2 20-24
Akron OH 70 27 M 2 25-29
Valley View OH 64 18 F 1 15-19
201 34 M 3 30-34
43 37 M 2 35-39
13 19 M 2 15-19
4 41 M 4 40-44
25 45 M 1 45-49
53 38 F 1 35-39

Hudson OH 66 48 F 1 Top
Cleveland OH 72 49 F 1 45-49
21 34 M 4 30-34
34 46 F 2 45-49
39 41 F 1 40-44
51 49 F 3 45-49
14 35 M 3 35-39
41 62 M 3 60-64
49 35 M 4 35-39
Fairview Park OH 32 57 M 3 55-59
47 25 F 1 25-29
46 26 M 3 25-29
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BEDFORD 23rd ANNUAL 5 MILE & 2 MILE RUN - 4/21/13
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Race Date
April 21, 2013

Overall Name
48  Jim Burke
49 Jason Pascoe
50 Daniel Baxter
51 Annie Zgrabik
52 Michael Bates
53 Bennie Kelly
54  Ashley Tufts
55 Hannah Baxter

56 Suzanne Washabaugh

57 Pati Habenicht
58 Denise Gross
59 Larry Muniak

60 Jeanne Sikorski

61 Shannon Flinn
62 Jim Mackert
63 Kristen Keyes
64 Marilyn Olsen
65 Ed Uhlitz

66 Kim Nagy

67 Aseelah Allen

BEDFORD 23rd ANNUAL 5 MILE & 2 MILE RUN - 4/21/13

Overall Finish List

City
Willowick OH

Lakewood OH

Sagamore Hills OH
Lakewood OH
Sagamore Hills OH
N. Ridgeville OH

N. Ridgeville OH
Elyria OH
Elyria OH

North Olmsted OH
Broadview Hts OH

Cleveland OH

68 Veronica Phillips
69 Linda Papantoniou

70 Nathan Parks
71 Beate Smith
72 SCOTT SMITH
73 Maudella Dean
74 Karen Pallat
75 Sherry Pidala

Mentor OH

Cleveland OH
Garfield Hts OH

Aurora OH

76 Nancy Gallagher
77 Sharron Gallagher

78 Katie Auble
79 Beth Davidson

80 Stuart Davidson

81 Chelly Dean
82 Ashlyn Dean
83 Melvin Flowers

RESULTS BY DMC TIMING LLC DMC TIMING LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5 MILE RUN
59 63
29 32
73 34
57 28
12 57
61 50
76 29
74 33
77 55
63 65
22 54

7 36
36 67
6 29
24 76
23 31
27 77
67 64
26 40
68 34
205 32
44 56
71 12
80 31
82 45
60 34
33 64
58 0
50 61
220 39
10 36
17 47
18 48
55 40
54 18
20 63
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60-64
30-34
30-34
25-29
55-59
50-54
25-29
30-34
55-59
65-69
50-54
35-39
65-69
25-29
70-99
30-34
70-99
60-64
40-44
30-34
30-34
55-59
1-14
30-34
45-49
30-34
60-64
0-0
60-64
35-39
35-39
45-49
45-49
40-44
15-19
60-64

Time

46:26.5
46:57.4
47:01.0
47:05.6
47:17.1
48:26.6
48:30.1
48:45.5
49:25.2
49:27.4
50:11.1
50:55.9
52:12.5
52:16.2
53:00.7
53:55.8
54:01.1
54:10.2
54:12.5
54:12.5
54:13.6
54:14.6
55:47.4
57:28.0
57:29.1
59:13.3
59:14.3
1:00:43.0
1:01:06.5
1:01:07.0
1:01:54.4
1:01:57.5
1:01:58.7
1:05:39.5
1:06:22.7
1:.07:17.2
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